
2022 QGSSSA SOFTBALL
Summary of Results 
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Brisbane Girls Grammar School (i)

Clayfield College
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YEAR 9 A DIVISION
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Somerville House

Brisbane Girls Grammar School
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YEAR 8 A DIVISION
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Brisbane State High School 

St Peters Lutheran College

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

Moreton Bay College
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YEAR 7 A DIVISION
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Moreton Bay College
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Brisbane State High School 
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JUNIOR B DIVISION
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Brisbane Girls Grammar School

St Peters Lutheran College

Brisbane State High School 
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Brisbane Girls Grammar School

St Peters Lutheran College (i)

Brisbane State High School (ii)
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St Peters Lutheran College (ii)

8

6

4

2

2


